©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
DOC# 008-0336-0  Rev. C    Page 1 of 5
73M1 Series
Current Sensing Resistor – 1 Watt
Features
 Metal Plate Construction – Copper Alloy
 1 Watt Power Rating @ +70°C

Current Sensing Resistor – 1 Watt
DOC# 008-0336-0  Rev. C    Page 2 of 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Examples
Electrical & Environmental Specifications
Operating Conditions
Power Derating Curve – Typical
With the rated ambient temperature set to +70°C, the maximum power [maximum current for 0Ω product] at a temperature of no more
than rated ambient temperature shall be equal to the rated power [rate current for 0Ω product].  The maximum power at a temperature
exceeding the rated ambient temperature shall be a value determined by reducing the rated power according to the power reduction
curve in the figure below.
Rated Voltage
The rated voltage shall be the DC or AC [effective power frequency] voltage corresponding to the rated power and shall be determined
with the formula shown below.  If the determined rated voltage exceeds the maximum operating voltage specified in Operating Conditions
table, the maximum operating voltage shall be the rated voltage.
G
[±2%]
F
[±1%]
5m O hms 73M1R005G 73M1R005G
8m O hms 73M1R008G 73M1R008G
15m O hms --- 73M1R015F
100m O hms --- 73M1R100F
Toleranc e /
Value
4-Digit Code
Model